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Listing ID
1G21235253
PW21200701
1G21220816
1V21232397
1G21222457
219070236DA
DW21150519
SW21225760
1G21110827
219070456PS
219070512PS
219066414DA
0C21169594

St# St Name
922 W Grand BLVD
5360 Capella CT
5515 Norman WAY
4624 Orange Vista WAY
5520 Mitchell AVE
68744 Ortega
165 S Santa Fe AVE
15153 Joy ST
1819 Lampton LN
73850 Santa Rosa WAY
74606 Driftwood DR
540 S Mountain View DR
3872 Taft ST

City

COR

JUR
RVSD
RVSD
RVSD

SICN
LKEL
NORC
PDST
PDST
PSPR
RVSD

Area
248
251
252
252
252
335

SRCAR
250
322
323
334
699

SILC
STD
STD
STD
STD
STD
STD
STD
STD
STD
STD
STD
STD
STD

Cross Property Customer 1 Line

Units
2
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GSI
$33,600

$27,900
$28,800
$4,180

$45,360

Cap

L/C Price
$544,5004
$910,000
$500,0004
$545,0004
$685,0004
$440,0008
$385,0004
$500,0004
$850,0004
$660,000
$880,000
$930,0004
$879,000

$/Saqft
$300.83
$277.10
$437.06
$334.36
$616.01

$193.66

$247.04
$295.14

$326.64

Sqft

1810
3284
1144
1630
1112

1988

2024
2880

2691

YrBuilt
1955/ASR
1977/ASR
1953/ASR
1927/ASR
1947/ASR
1985/ASR
1920/PUB
1976/ASR
1972/PUB
1964/ASR

1984
1955/ASR
1976/ASR

LSqft/Ac
8,276/0.19
19,602/0.45
6,970/0.16
6,534/0.15
48,787/1.12
0.19
8,276/0.19
7,841/0.18
11,761/0.27

6,534/0.15

PrvPool

N
N
N
N
N
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Grg Spcs Date

11/29/21
12/03/21
11/30/21
12/03/21
11/30/21
12/01/21
11/30/21
12/01/21
12/02/21
11/29/21
11/29/21
12/02/21
11/30/21

DOM/CDOM
8/8
41/41
21/21
5/5
2/2
v
12/12
8/8
151/151
0/0
0/0
95/95
18/18



Closed -«
922 W Grand Blvd

Built in 1955

e Corona 92882
2 units ¢ $299,950/unit ¢ 1,810 sqft ¢ 8,276 sqft lot ¢« $300.83/sqft e

91 to Main St South. 6th St Right. West Grand Bl. Left.

List / Sold: $599,900/$544,500 +

8 days on the market

Listing ID: 1G21235253

Duplex Located on the Historic Grand Circle in Corona. One building with units back to back. Each unit is 910 square feet.
Each unit is 2 bedroom, 1 bath and includes a one car garage and a double car space facing the rear alley. The unit have a
laundry room inside, each with their own water heater. Wall AC and wall heater. Bedrooms are large. Living room, kitchen and
small dining room. Water, and trash are paid by Owner, (one water meter), each unit has it's own gas and electric meter. Each
has their own private yard. Tenants are both long term and rents are currently below market.

Facts & Features

e Sold On 11/29/2021

¢ Original List Price of $599,900
¢ 1 Buildings

e Levels: One

¢ 2 Total parking spaces

¢ Cooling: Wall/Window Unit(s)
e Heating: Wall Furnace

¢ $0 (Unknown)

e Laundry: Individual Room, Inside
e $33600 Gross Scheduled Income
¢ $32120 Net Operating Income

e 2 electric meters available

e 2 gas meters available

¢ 1 water meters available

Interior

Exterior
e Lot Features: 0-1 Unit/Acre

Sewer: Public Sewer

Annual Expenses

Electric: $0.00

Gas: $0

Furniture Replacement:
Trash: $480

Cable TV: 00985517
Gardener:

Licenses:

Total Operating Expense: $2,280

Insurance: $800
Maintenance:

Workman's Comp:
Professional Management:
Water/Sewer: $1,200
Other Expense:

Other Expense Description:

Unit Details

UNITS BEDS BATHS
1: 1 2 1
2: 1 2 1

# Of Units With:

e Separate Electric: 2
Gas Meters: 2
Water Meters: 1
Carpet:
Dishwasher:
Disposal:

GARAGE
1 Unfurnished
1 Unfurnished

FURNISHED?

ACTUAL RENT
$1,350
$1,450

TOTAL RENT
$16,200
$17,400

Drapes:
Patio:
Ranges: 2
Refrigerator:
Wall AC:

PRO FORMA
$16,200
$17,400

Additional Information



e 248 - Corona area
¢ Riverside County
e Parcel # 110114005

e Standard sale

Michael Lembeck Re/Max Property Connection
State License #: 01019397 State License #: 01891031
Cell Phone: 714-742-3700 26371 Crown Valley Pkwy, #180

Mission Viejo, 92691
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CUSTOMER FULL: Residential Income  LISTING ID: 1G21235253 Printed: 12/05/2021 1:31:03 PM



Closed -«

5360 Capella Ct ¢ Jurupa Valley 91752
2 units ¢ $455,000/unit « 3,284 sqft 19,602 sqft lot e $277.10/sqft «
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